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Amount  $130.73

Tip  $24.99

TOTAL CADS155.63

Reference #:
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1 Cod

1 Sleak Frites
med rare

1 Bolognese Full

1 Americano

1 Americanc

1 Americano
Charge Tip
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24.90

165.63
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24,90
155.83
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Bob Heggie
Carolyn Dahl Rees
Karen Taylor






